
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: October 16, 2025 by 5:00pm 
 

PROJECT: 144017-M ARTERIAL STREET REHABILITATION FOR N. SHERIDAN ROAD FROM E. PINE ST. TO E. APACHE ST.  
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  TOTAL BASE BID  
DATE: OCTOBER 6, 2025                         PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A OR C 
LOCATION:   MICROSOFT VIRTUAL TEAMS MEETING 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa 918-576-5564  jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org 
Doug Helt  City of Tulsa 918-596-9636  dhelt@cityoftulsa.org 
Mike Sears City of Tulsa  918-596-9639 msears@cityoftulsa.org 
Mac Milburn Garver 918-858-4852 MSMilburn@GarverUSA.com 
Aaron Wilcox BECCO 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com 
Danielle Pierce Crossland Heavy 918-438-2800 dpierce@heavycontractors.com 
Jake Childers  Tri-Star 918.949.0889 bids@tristarllc.net 
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction, LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 
Tim Sullivan Ellsworth Construction 918-446-1500 Tsullivan@ellsworthinc.com 
Teresa Darger Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC (928) 691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



 


